k

Ry
©®~NO U AWN R ‘g

el
N R O

Competitor(s)

Haley McCreight
Shelby Condon
Tatumn Page
TayalLanglois
Patricia Fortunato
Sabrina Fortunato
Summer Szeman
Jasmeen Bajwa
AlexiaBoyd
Sequoia Moana-Korner
Meredith Jackson
Paige Archie

Club

Vernon

Sun Bowl
Glengarry
Salmon Arm
South Okanagan
South Okanagan
Vernon

South Okanagan
Princeton
Vernon
Williams Lake
100 Mile House

Rhonda MacDonald

Created on: 10-Feb-2012

February 10, 2012 to February 12, 2012
PrePreliminary Group 5 Women

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

2:54:19PM

Ogopogo Freeskate
Penticton, BC

EP

16.40
15.52
14.83
14.03
13.49
13.18
12.51
12.48
11.91
11.80
11.75
9.21

Points

16.40
15.52
14.83
14.03
13.49
13.18
1251
12.48
11.91
11.80
11.75
9.21

LauraCarr




